
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 125.0 10

2 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 110.0 8

3 Cambrea Solze Russell High School 135.7 105.0 6

4 Lacie  McLaughlin Solomon High School 133.0 95.0 4

5 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 138.0 95.0 2

6 Ada Adams Cunningham High School 139.0 95.0 1

7 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 90.0 0

8 Havana Olander Little River High School 134.2 90.0 0

9 Taegan Davis Central Plains 135.5 85.0 0

10 Evie Look Little River High School 138.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 290.0 10

2 Cambrea Solze Russell High School 135.7 230.0 8

3 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 185.0 6

4 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 138.0 180.0 4

5 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 165.0 2

6 Ada Adams Cunningham High School 139.0 165.0 1

7 Taegan Davis Central Plains 135.5 145.0 0

8 Lacie  McLaughlin Solomon High School 133.0 0 0

9 Havana Olander Little River High School 134.2 0 0

10 Evie Look Little River High School 138.0 0 0



Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 160.0 10

2 Havana Olander Little River High School 134.2 125.0 8

3 Ada Adams Cunningham High School 139.0 125.0 6

4 Lacie  McLaughlin Solomon High School 133.0 115.0 4

5 Taegan Davis Central Plains 135.5 115.0 2

6 Cambrea Solze Russell High School 135.7 115.0 1

7 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 138.0 100.0 0

8 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 100.0 0

9 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 90.0 0

10 Evie Look Little River High School 138.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 575.0 10

2 Cambrea Solze Russell High School 135.7 450.0 8

3 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 395.0 6

4 Ada Adams Cunningham High School 139.0 385.0 4

5 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 138.0 375.0 2

6 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 133.6 345.0 1

7 Taegan Davis Central Plains 135.5 345.0 0

8 Havana Olander Little River High School 134.2 215.0 0

9 Lacie  McLaughlin Solomon High School 133.0 210.0 0

10 Evie Look Little River High School 138.0 0 0


